
APP NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME DEGREE NAME

1370001 DEBABRATA MODAK JAYDEB MODAK BCOM MAJOR

1370002 SHANU BISWAS LARE MANGAL MOY BISWAS BCOM MAJOR

1370003 SURAJ ROY NAROD ROY BCOM MAJOR

1370004 ABHIJIT PRAMANICK KALIPADA PRAMANICK BENGALI MAJOR

1370005 ABIR SARKAR ASHISH SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370006 ADITI BISWAS TARAPADA BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370007 ADITI BISWAS THAKUR BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370008 AKASH BISWAS NIMAI BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370009 AKASH BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370010 AKASH BISWAS AJAY BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370011 AKASH MONDAL GOURANGA MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370012 AMIT ROY BIMAL ROY BENGALI MAJOR

1370013 AMRITA SIKDER SHIBNATH SIKDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370014 ANIK BISWAS SHYAMAL BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370015 ANIK BISWAS ARJUN BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370016 ANIK GHOSH MADHUSUDAN GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370017 ANISA MISTRI SARIFUL MISTRI BENGALI MAJOR

1370018 ANISHA GHOSH PARIMOL GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370019 ANKIT BISWAS GOLOK BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370020 ANKIT BISWAS KRISHNAPADA BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370021 ANKITA BISWAS MADHU BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370022 ANUPAM MONDAL ARJUN MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370023 APARNA ROY SWAPAN ROY BENGALI MAJOR

1370024 ARIFA MANDAL AMIR HOSSEN MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370025 ARIT SARKAR MAHANANDA SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370026 ARJUN GHOSH TAPAS GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370027 ARPAN SARKAR RABINDRANATH SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370028 ARPITA BHADRA MANGAL BHADRA BENGALI MAJOR

1370029 ARPITA MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370030 ARPITA PAUL SANJAY PAUL BENGALI MAJOR

1370031 ARUP DHALI AMRITA DHALI BENGALI MAJOR

1370032 ASMA DAFADAR ASRAFUL DAFADAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370033 AVIJIT DEBNATH AKHIL DEBNATH BENGALI MAJOR

1370034 AYAN BISWAS AMARESH BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370035 AYAN MANDAL AMAL MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370036 BARSHA BISWAS BABUL BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370037 BARSHA SARKAR BISHNUPADA SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370038 BASANTI BISWAS MILTAN BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370039 BISWAJIT BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370040 CHAMPA DAS RABIN DAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370041 CHAYAN BALA NITISH BALA BENGALI MAJOR
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1370042 CHINKI PAL SANJOY PAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370043 DEBJIT MANDAL RAMENDRA NATH MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370044 DEEP SIKDAR DILIP SIKDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370045 DIGANTA SARKAR DIPAK  SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370046 DIPU BALA GOUTAM BALA BENGALI MAJOR

1370047 DISHA GHOSH DEBO PRASAD GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370048 DISHA SARKAR SMARAJIT SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370049 DWIP TAPADAR PRADIP TAPADAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370050 GOUTAM DUTTA GANESH DUTTA BENGALI MAJOR

1370051 INDRANI MONDAL INDRAJIT MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370052 INJAMUL MONDAL RUHUL AMIN MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370053 ISHA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370054 ISHITA BISWAS GOUR BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370055 ISRAFIL DHABAK BISHA DHABAK BENGALI MAJOR

1370056 JABA SADDAR BISWAJIT SARDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370057 JAYANTA KUNDU PRATAP KUNDU BENGALI MAJOR

1370058 JEESHU ADHIKARY JAGADISH ADHIKARY BENGALI MAJOR

1370059 JEET RANA SUJAN KUMAR RANA BENGALI MAJOR

1370060 JIT MONDAL JIBAN MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370061 JOY BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370062 JUI MONDAL AMAR MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370063 KABITA CHOWDHURY BISHU CHOWDHURY BENGALI MAJOR

1370064 KARAN BAIDYA NIRANJAN BAIDYA BENGALI MAJOR

1370065 KAWSAL DAS KAMAL DAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370066 KINGSUK PAL KUMARESH PAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370067 KOUSHIK HALDAR KESTO HALDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370068 KOYEL BISWAS PRABIN BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370069 KOYEL MONDAL ASHIM MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370070 KRISHAN GHOSH AMIT GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370071 KRISHNA SARKAR MANDAR SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370072 LABANI MAJUMDAR PRASHANTA MAJUMDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370073 LIJA KHAN FIROJ KHAN BENGALI MAJOR

1370074 MALINA BASU GOPAL CHANDRA MAJUMDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370075 MANAB MONDAL BIJAN MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370076 MANAS PARBA MIHIR KUMAR PARBA BENGALI MAJOR

1370077 MANI GHOSH KUSH GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370078 MANISHA MANDAL HEMEN MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370079 MANISHA PARUI NITYA GOPAL PARUI BENGALI MAJOR

1370080 MILAN BISWAS MRITYUNJAY BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370081 MITA SARKAR NITYARANJAN SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370082 MITA TIKADAR DIJAL TIKADAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370083 MITALI MONDAL LALON MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370084 MITU BISWAS MRINAL BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370085 MONISHA MANDAL SHAMBHU NATH MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370086 MOU MALLICK MANTU MALLICK BENGALI MAJOR

1370087 MOUMITA GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370088 NAYAN MONDAL NISHIKANTA MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR



1370089 NEHA SIKDAR DIPEN SIKDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370090 NIGARITA BANIK NILRATAN BANIK BENGALI MAJOR

1370091 NIKITA SIKDAR DIPEN SIKDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370092 NITIS KUMAR PRAMANIK NIMAI PRAMANIK BENGALI MAJOR

1370093 NURHAK MANDAL AKKACH MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370094 PALI SARKAR NITYANANDA SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370095 PAPIA HALDER BISWANATH HALDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370096 PARTHA MODAK PRADIP KUMAR MODAK BENGALI MAJOR

1370097 PINTU ADHIKARY BASUDEB ADHIKARY BENGALI MAJOR

1370098 PIPASA SIKDER MANORANJAN SIKDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370099 PIU BISWAS SUSHANTA BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370100 PIYALI BISWAS NIRMAL BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370101 PIYALI KARMAKAR BISWAJIT KARMAKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370102 PIYALI PRAMANICK PRIYAGOPAL PRAMANICK BENGALI MAJOR

1370103 PIYALI TIKADER BINOY TIKADER BENGALI MAJOR

1370105 PRAKASH GHOSH GANESH GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370106 PRAMILA BOSE ASIT BOSE BENGALI MAJOR

1370107 PRANTA BISWAS KUMARESH BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370108 PRANTA BISWAS SOBUDIP BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370109 PRANTA BISWAS UJJAL BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370110 PRASHANTA PAL JAGADISH PAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370111 PRATAP HAZRA BIKASH HAZRA BENGALI MAJOR

1370112 PREETAM PUNDARI PRAHLAD PUNDARI BENGALI MAJOR

1370113 PRERANA BISWAS SUKHENDU BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370114 PRINCE BISWAS PURNA BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370115 PRIOTOSH BISWAS PARITOSH BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370116 PRITA BISWAS GOUTAM BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370117 PRITAM BISWAS PRAVAT BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370118 PRITAM MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370119 PRITAM SEN TARUN SEN BENGALI MAJOR

1370120 PRIYA BISWAS AMITAVA BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370121 PRIYANGSHU ROY PANKAJ ROY BENGALI MAJOR

1370122 PRIYANKA DAS BIREN DAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370123 PRONOY MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370124 PROSEN PAUL GOBINDA PAUL BENGALI MAJOR

1370125 PUJA ROY PARITOSH ROY BENGALI MAJOR

1370126 PUJA SARKAR PARIMAL SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370127 PULOK BISWAS MANGAL BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370128 RAJ HALDER SATYA HALDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370129 RAJ PARUI BARUN PARUI BENGALI MAJOR

1370130 RAJA BISWAS SUKUMAR BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370131 RANA BISWAS SANJOY BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370132 RANA GHOSH RAMPRASAD GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370133 RANITA KARKAMAR RABIN KARMAKATR BENGALI MAJOR

1370134 RASEL MONDAL ASHADUL MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370135 REMPA BISWAS MRINAL BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370136 RESMA MONDAL ALIBUDDIN MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR



1370137 RICHA GHOSH NITAI CHANDRA GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370138 RIKI SARKAR RAJU SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370139 RIMA MANDAL ABDUL HAMID MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370140 RIMA MANDAL KUDDUS MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370141 RIMA MONDAL KUMARESH MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370142 RIMI BISWAS AMAL BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370143 RINA TARAFDAR BIPUL TARAFDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370144 RINKI BISWAS ASHOKE BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370145 RINKI BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370146 RINKI HALDER RABI HALDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370147 RIYA BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370148 RIYA MONDAL BIDYUT MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370149 ROHIT MALAKAR PROKASH MALAKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370150 RONA GHOSH NARAYAN GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370151 ROUNAB BASU NIRAB BASU BENGALI MAJOR

1370152 RUMANA BAIDYA CHHAMCHHUL BAIDYA BENGALI MAJOR

1370153 RUMI BISWAS MAHADEB BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370154 RUPAM KIRTANIYA BIREN KIRTANIYA BENGALI MAJOR

1370155 SABIR UDDIN MANDAL HEKMAT ALI MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370156 SABUJ BISWAS ASHUTOSH BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370157 SABUJ MONDAL SUMANTA MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370158 SAHELI GHOSH NARAYAN GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370159 SAHINUR MONDAL SAHIBUL MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370160 SAJIB BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370161 SAJID MONDAL JAHAIRUDDIN MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370162 SAKIBUL KHAN BADA KHAN BENGALI MAJOR

1370163 SAMIM MONDAL SABURALI MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370164 SAMIRAN BALA TITAN BALA BENGALI MAJOR

1370165 SANCHITA MANNA SUBASH MANNA BENGALI MAJOR

1370166 SANTANU MONDAL HARADHAN MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370167 SANTU GHARAMI SWARUP  GHARAMI BENGALI MAJOR

1370168 SATHI BISWAS ABANI BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370169 SATTAJIT BISWAS SUJIT BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370170 SAYAN BARURI SAMIRAN BARURI BENGALI MAJOR

1370171 SAYAN BISWAS RAMESH CH BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370172 SAYAN DEY LAXMAN DEY BENGALI MAJOR

1370173 SAYAN MONDAL MAHADEB MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370174 SAYARA BAIDYA MOKTAR BAIDYA BENGALI MAJOR

1370175 SHABNAM MONDAL SAHEB ALI MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370176 SHIBANG GOLDER AJAY GOLDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370177 SHIBU BAIRAGI BIJAN BAIRAGI BENGALI MAJOR

1370178 SHINHARUL TARAFDAR HAIDAR ALI TARAFDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370179 SHRABANTI BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370180 SHRABONI BISWAS SUJAN BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370181 SHREYA KARMAKAR PRADIP KARMAKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370182 SHUBHAM BISWAS SUVENDU BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370183 SHUBHRA MAHATO GANESH MAHATO BENGALI MAJOR



1370184 SHUVAJIT BISWAS SUJIT BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370185 SHUVOJEET GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370186 SNEHA MANDAL GOUTAM MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370187 SNEHA PODDAR SUBRATA PODDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370188 SOHAG SARKAR RAMESH SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370189 SOHAN BISWAS SHUBHENDU BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370190 SOHOM SIL SUJIT SIL BENGALI MAJOR

1370191 SOMA BISWAS HARAN BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370192 SOMA KHAN ASIM KHAN BENGALI MAJOR

1370193 SOMNATH HALDER PARESH HALDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370194 SONALI SARKAR ASHUTOSH SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370195 SONALI SIKDER SONATAN SIKDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370196 SONAMONI MONDAL ISMAIL MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370197 SOUBIK BAIN KISHOR BAIN BENGALI MAJOR

1370198 SOUMITRA BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370199 SOURAV DAS SUBAL DAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370200 SOUVAN HALDAR SUSANTA HALDAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370201 SOUVICK BISWAS DUSASHAN BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370202 SOUVIK BISWAS SHYAMAL KUMAR BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370203 SUBARNA ROY SUVASH ROY BENGALI MAJOR

1370204 SUBHAJIT BALA HARINARAYAN BALA BENGALI MAJOR

1370205 SUBHAJIT DAS CHANCHAL DAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370206 SUBHOJIT BISWAS SADHAN BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370207 SUDIP BALA HARINARAYAN BALA BENGALI MAJOR

1370208 SUJAY SARKAR BIJAY SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370209 SUJAY SARKAR KRISHNA PADA SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370210 SUKANTA KARMAKAR SUBASH KARMAKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370211 SUMAN BISWAS TARAK CHANDRA BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370212 SUMANA SARKAR SAMIR SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370213 SUMAYA SULTANA MONDAL ABDUS SAMAD MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370214 SUMIT KARMAKAR CHITTARANJAN KARMAKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370215 SUNAYAN DAS SWAPAN DAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370216 SUPARNA HALDER KARTICK HALDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370217 SURAJ MAJUMDER BISWAJIT MAJUMDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370218 SURAJ MAJUMDER RANJIT MAJUMDER BENGALI MAJOR

1370219 SURYA DAS KANAI DAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370220 SUSAMA BAIRAGI ANANTA BAIRAGI BENGALI MAJOR

1370221 SUSHMITA ROY SAGAR KUMAR ROY BENGALI MAJOR

1370222 SUSMITA BAIRAGYA BIDHAN BAIRAGYA BENGALI MAJOR

1370223 SUSMITA GHOSH RATNA KUMAR GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370224 SUVANKAR CHOWDHURY DIPAK CHOWDHURY BENGALI MAJOR

1370225 SWASTIKA ADHIKARY TARUN ADHIKARY BENGALI MAJOR

1370226 TAMANNA MONDAL TAGAR ALI MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370227 TANIMA GHOSH TAPAN GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370228 TANNI BISWAS GOUTAM BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370229 TANUSREE BISWAS TAPAN BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370230 TARUN BALA TAPAN BALA BENGALI MAJOR



1370231 TITHI BALA BIGGAN BALA BENGALI MAJOR

1370232 TITHI PRAMANICK LITAN PRAMANICK BENGALI MAJOR

1370233 TITHI SAHA TARAK SAHA BENGALI MAJOR

1370234 TRISHA BISWAS BIMAL KUMAR BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370235 TRISHA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH BENGALI MAJOR

1370236 TRISHNA SARKAR KARTICK SARKAR BENGALI MAJOR

1370237 TUHIN DAS DASARATH DAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370238 TUMPA BISWAS ANIL BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370239 UJJWAL MONDAL KRISHNA CHANDRA MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370240 UTSA ROY TUSAR ROY BENGALI MAJOR

1370241 WRICHETA BISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS BENGALI MAJOR

1370242 YEASIN MONDAL ABUL HOSSAIN MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

1370243 AHANDIP BOSE PRABIR BOSE CHEMISTRY MAJOR

1370244 BRISTI MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL CHEMISTRY MAJOR

1370245 ISHA GANGULY SRIKUMAR GANGULY CHEMISTRY MAJOR

1370246 SARIKA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS CHEMISTRY MAJOR

1370247 SHREYA MONDAL PROHLAD MONDAL CHEMISTRY MAJOR

1370248 SOUMEN MANDAL SOMNATH MANDAL CHEMISTRY MAJOR

1370249 ABHRAJIT BOKSHI ASHOKE BOKSHI COMPUTER SCIENCE MAJOR

1370250 BABAN MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL COMPUTER SCIENCE MAJOR

1370251 JIT BISWAS BISHWAJIT BISWAS COMPUTER SCIENCE MAJOR

1370252 MANGOLMAI BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS COMPUTER SCIENCE MAJOR

1370253 RUDRA DEBNATH BISWANATH DEBNATH COMPUTER SCIENCE MAJOR

1370254 SANGITA BISWAS GAJEN BISWAS COMPUTER SCIENCE MAJOR

1370255 SARANYA BISWAS HARIDAS BISWAS COMPUTER SCIENCE MAJOR

1370256 SHUBHAJIT BISWAS INDRAJIT BISWAS COMPUTER SCIENCE MAJOR

1370257 SHUVAM ADHIKARY TRIDIB ADHIKARY COMPUTER SCIENCE MAJOR

1370258 SNEHASISH SARKAR MANOJ SARKAR COMPUTER SCIENCE MAJOR

1370259 NEWTON BISWAS AMAR BISWAS ECONOMICS MAJOR

1370260 RIMPA BHUIYA RAMPRASAD  BHUIYA ECONOMICS MAJOR

1370261 ABHIJIT SIKDER ALOK  SIKDER EDUCATION MAJOR

1370262 ALOK MONDAL SHRIBAS MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370263 AMULYA SARKAR RANJIT SARKAR EDUCATION MAJOR

1370264 ANANYA BISWAS RABIN BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370265 ANIK BISWAS ATUL BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370266 ARNAB BISWAS TARAK CHANDRA BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370267 ASHA BISWAS SUBASH BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370268 ATANU SARKAR NANIGOPAL SARKAR EDUCATION MAJOR

1370269 AZAHAR MONDAL GAFFAR MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370270 BAPI ROY MADHU MANGAL ROY EDUCATION MAJOR

1370271 BIPASHA MANDAL BAIDYANATH MANDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370272 CHITRA SIKDER AVIMANYA SIKDER EDUCATION MAJOR

1370273 DEBJIT RAY NIKHIL CHANDRA RAY EDUCATION MAJOR

1370274 DEBRATA SHIL DEBU SHIL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370275 DIBAKAR ADHIKARY BISHNU ADHIKARY EDUCATION MAJOR

1370276 DINESH BISWAS DILIP BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370277 DIPA BISWAS BHOLANATH BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR



1370278 DONA MONDAL RABIN MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370279 DWIP BISWAS BIMAN CHANDRA BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370280 DWIPJOY KIRTANIYA MANIMOHAN KIRTANIYA EDUCATION MAJOR

1370281 HALIMA MONDAL OSMAN MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370282 JADAB BISWAS DAYAL BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370283 JIT BISWAS BUDDHADEB BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370284 JYOTIKA LASKAR SWAPAN KR LASKAR EDUCATION MAJOR

1370285 LAJU KIRTANIYA KAMALESH KIRTANIYA EDUCATION MAJOR

1370286 LUCKY DAS NIKHIL DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370287 MARIYA SULTANA SAIFUL DHABAK EDUCATION MAJOR

1370288 MASUM ALI MONDAL HAMED ALI MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370289 MOUMITA GHOSH GADADHAR GHOSH EDUCATION MAJOR

1370290 NAJIR MANDAL ASHADUL MANDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370291 NIRNAY PODDER SANJIB PODDER EDUCATION MAJOR

1370292 PABITRA DAS GOBINDA DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370293 PAPAI MONDAL HARAN MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370294 PRAYOSHEE SAHA BISWAJIT SAHA EDUCATION MAJOR

1370295 PRITY SARKAR GOPAL SARKAR EDUCATION MAJOR

1370296 PUJA BAIRAGI SUSHIL BAIRAGI EDUCATION MAJOR

1370297 PUJA BISWAS PARITOSH BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370298 RAJENDRA NATH MANDAL RABINDRA NATH MANDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370299 RESHMA BAIRAGI ASIM BAIRAGI EDUCATION MAJOR

1370300 RIMI BISWAS RANJIT BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370301 RIMPA BISWAS GANESH BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370302 ROHON SARKAR RABINDRA NATH SARKAR EDUCATION MAJOR

1370303 SAGARIKA BASAK SUBAL BASAK EDUCATION MAJOR

1370304 SAMIRAN BISWAS JOY GOPAL BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370305 SANTA BAIN RABIN BAIN EDUCATION MAJOR

1370306 SANTA BISWAS PATIT BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370307 SAYAN MONDAL SADHAN MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370308 SEULI ROY BISWAJIT ROY EDUCATION MAJOR

1370309 SHIPON BISWAS SAMAR BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370310 SHUBHO ACHARJYA SANJIB ACHARJYA EDUCATION MAJOR

1370311 SOMA BISWAS SAGAR BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370312 SOUMITA ADHIKARI SHYAMAL ADHIKARI EDUCATION MAJOR

1370313 SUBHA BISWAS NIKHIL BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370314 SUBIR BISWAS SAMIR BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370315 SUKANYA ROY SWARAJIT ROY EDUCATION MAJOR

1370316 SWEETY CHOWDHURY BIDHAN CHOWDHURY EDUCATION MAJOR

1370317 TANIYA DAS TARAK DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370318 TANIYA GHOSH PROVAT GHOSH EDUCATION MAJOR

1370319 TANMOY MISTRY SUBHASH MISTRY EDUCATION MAJOR

1370320 TITAN BISWAS CHAYAN BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370321 TITLI BISWAS SABUJ BISWAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370322 TITLI DAS BHOLA NATH DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

1370323 UTSA ROY PAVEL ROY EDUCATION MAJOR

1370324 WENDRILA CHAKRABORTY SUSHANTA CHAKRABORTY EDUCATION MAJOR



1370325 YEASMIN MONDAL NOORHAQUE MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370326 ABHRAJIT BISWAS SUJIT KUMAR BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370327 ABHRAJIT BOKSHI ASHOKE BOKSHI ENGLISH MAJOR

1370328 AESICA BISWAS SUSANTA BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370329 AHONA DAS PIJUSH DAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370330 AJOY BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370331 AKASH MITRA DIPAK MITRA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370332 AMIT BISWAS AMAR BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370333 AMIT CHOWDHURY NIKHIL CHOWDHURY ENGLISH MAJOR

1370334 ANEEK BALA APURBA BALA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370335 ANIK BISWAS BIDYUT BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370336 ANIK PAUL ADHIR PAUL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370337 ANINDITA BISWAS AMARENDRA BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370338 ANINDYA PODDAR APURBA PODDAR ENGLISH MAJOR

1370339 ANISHA MONDAL ANEESUR ALI MONDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370340 ANKAN GHOSH RATAN GHOSH ENGLISH MAJOR

1370341 ANKAN KUNDU NILAY KUNDU ENGLISH MAJOR

1370342 ANKUSH PODDAR GANESH KUMAR PODDAR ENGLISH MAJOR

1370343 ANURAG BALA PARESH BALA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370344 APARNA SARDAR GOPAL CHANDRA SARDAR ENGLISH MAJOR

1370345 ARIJIT BISWAS ATANU BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370346 ARITRA SIKDAR SAMIR KUMAR SIKDAR ENGLISH MAJOR

1370347 ARPITA BISWAS ASHOKE BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370348 ARUP BISWAS AMRITA LAL BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370349 AVIK BISWAS DIP BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370350 AYUSH MONDAL KISHORE MONDAL; ENGLISH MAJOR

1370351 BIJOY ADHIKARI BISHNU PADA ADHIKARI ENGLISH MAJOR

1370352 BISHWARUP MANDAL BIPLAB MANDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370353 BISTRITI BISWAS BIBEK BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370354 BITTU ROY BARUN ROY ENGLISH MAJOR

1370355 CHANDAN BISWAS SUKUMAR BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370356 CHAYAN BALA SUSHIL BALA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370357 DEBABRATA BISWAS NRIPEN BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370358 DEBAYAN SAHA DEBABRATA SAHA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370359 DEBI BISWAS MANIMAHAN BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370360 DEBJIT GHOSH DEBU GHOSH ENGLISH MAJOR

1370361 DIPARNA TALUKDAR NRIPENDRA NATH TALUKDAR ENGLISH MAJOR

1370362 DISHA MANDAL DEBASISH MANDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370363 DISHA SAHA SUBODH SAHA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370364 GITIKA BISWAS GOUTAM KUMAR BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370365 HIYA SARKAR ASISH SARKAR ENGLISH MAJOR

1370366 IBRAHIM MONDAL ANWAR HOSAIN MONDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370367 ISHANI BISWAS SAMIR KUMAR BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370368 JEET DAS JADAB DAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370369 JIT SAHA BIKASH SAHA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370370 JOY BISWAS MANIMAHON BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370371 KOYEL BAKSHI JYOTI  BAKSHI ENGLISH MAJOR



1370372 KOYEL GHOSH PARTHA KUMAR GHOSH ENGLISH MAJOR

1370373 KRISHANU ROY KALYAN CHANDRA ROY ENGLISH MAJOR

1370374 MAHI MONDAL SEKHAR MONDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370375 MEGHA BISWAS BABLU BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370376 MEGHA MALLICK PRANAB MALLICK ENGLISH MAJOR

1370377 MITRA ROY SHIBABRATA ROY ENGLISH MAJOR

1370378 MOULI MAJUMDER JAGADISH MAJUMDER ENGLISH MAJOR

1370379 NANDITA PAL PRABIR PAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370380 NATALIA TIKADER ABHRA TIKADAR ENGLISH MAJOR

1370381 PARTHA TIKADER BROJEN TIKADER ENGLISH MAJOR

1370382 PINTU SIHI DIPANKAR SIHI ENGLISH MAJOR

1370383 PRAPTI DUTTA PARIMAL DUTTA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370384 PRINCE BISWAS PRONAB BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370385 PRITHWI BISWAS PRODIP BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370386 PRITHWIRAJ MONDAL PRONAB MONDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370387 PROTIVA BISWAS RATAN BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370388 PUJA BISWAS HAROSIT BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370389 PURBA GHOSH NANDADULAL GHOSH ENGLISH MAJOR

1370390 RAHUL BISWAS RAMESH BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370391 RAJAT JYOTI MONDAL RABINDRANATH MONDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370392 RAJDIP RAY RANEN RAY ENGLISH MAJOR

1370393 RIMI MANDAL PRAMATHA MANDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370394 RIMI MOULIK APURBA MOULIK ENGLISH MAJOR

1370395 RIMI SARKAR BISWAJIT SARKAR ENGLISH MAJOR

1370396 RIMPA BISWAS SUSHANTA BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370397 RIPAM GHOSH RABINDRANATH GHOSH ENGLISH MAJOR

1370398 RIYA BISWAS RABINDRA NATH BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370399 RUDRA BISWAS JAGANNATH BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370400 RUDRA MONDAL BINOD MONDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370401 RUKMI BISWAS MANGAL BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370402 RUPSA GAYALI JAGABANDHU GAYALI ENGLISH MAJOR

1370403 SABNUR KHATUN SAFIUL MANDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370404 SADON BALA ANANDA BALA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370405 SAIKAT MONDAL MADAN MONDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370406 SAINI BISWAS SHUBHRANGSHU BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370407 SALOUNI ADHIKARY SHYAM ADHIKARY ENGLISH MAJOR

1370408 SAMPAD DAS PARITOSH DAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370409 SANGITA BARAI SUJIT BARAI ENGLISH MAJOR

1370410 SAPTARSHI ROY CHOWDHURY SUBHASISH ROY CHOWDHURY ENGLISH MAJOR

1370412 SAYAN BISWAS SAMIR KUMAR BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370411 SAYAN BISWAS NISHIKANTA BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370413 SHAYANJIT MISTRI SAJAL MISTRI ENGLISH MAJOR

1370414 SHUBRAJIT NATH BISWAJIT NATH ENGLISH MAJOR

1370415 SHUBRAJYOTI SARKAR BISWAJIT SARKAR ENGLISH MAJOR

1370416 SITHI BISWAS SUDHANSHU BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370417 SNIGDHA MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370418 SOUGATA SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR ENGLISH MAJOR



1370419 SOUMOJIT CHOWDHURY SUSHENJIT CHOWDHURY ENGLISH MAJOR

1370420 SOUPTIK BISWAS SAJAL BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370421 SOUVIK ROY SADHAN ROY ENGLISH MAJOR

1370422 SUDIP BISWAS SAMIR KUMAR BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370423 SUMANA PAUL SUKUMAR PAUL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370424 SUNNY BAIDYA NARAYAN BAIDYA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370425 SUPTAK MODAK SUDIPTA MODAK ENGLISH MAJOR

1370426 SURUCHI BISWAS PRODYUT KUMAR BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370427 SURYA PRAMANICK SHAMBHU PRAMANIK ENGLISH MAJOR

1370428 SUSHMITA BISWAS SUNIL BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370429 SWARNALI MANDAL BILASH KR MANDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

1370430 TIRTHA BISWAS TAPAN BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370431 TITAS SAHA TAPAS SAHA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370432 TITLI BAKSHI NISHIT BAKSHI ENGLISH MAJOR

1370433 TRISHA BISWAS SAMIR BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370434 TRISHA ROY SANTI RANJAN ROY ENGLISH MAJOR

1370435 TRISHIT HALDER GOUTAM HALDER ENGLISH MAJOR

1370436 TRISHITA SAHA BHISHMADEB SAHA ENGLISH MAJOR

1370437 UJJWAL BISWAS HARASHIT BISWAS ENGLISH MAJOR

1370440 POULOMI KARMAKAR JAGANNATH  KARMAKAR GEOGRAPHY MAJOR

1370441 PRANTA PAUL TARANGA PAUL GEOGRAPHY MAJOR

1370442 RIMI SARKAR RANJAN SARKAR GEOGRAPHY MAJOR

1370443 RIPAN GHOSH RABINDRA GHOSH GEOGRAPHY MAJOR

1370444 ABHIJIT HIRA ASIM HIRA HISTORY MAJOR

1370445 ABIR BISWAS GOPAL CHANDRA BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370446 AJOY MONDAL SANJAY MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370447 AKASH GHOSH JAGANNATH GHOSH HISTORY MAJOR

1370448 AKASH RAY INDRAJIT RAY HISTORY MAJOR

1370449 AKASH ROY SAMIR ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370450 AKSHAY CHOUDHURY ANADI CHOUDHURY HISTORY MAJOR

1370451 ALAMIN MONDAL ABBAS MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370452 ALMASUD MONDAL LALTU MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370453 ANANYA BISWAS ACHINTYA BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370454 ANANYA SARKAR ANANTA SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370455 ANIK MONDAL BHABOTOSH MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370456 ANIK SARKAR ANITOSH SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370457 ANJALI BISWAS ANSHUPATI BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370458 ANKAN ROY UJJWAL ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370459 ANKIT BISWAS BASUDEB BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370460 ANKITA ADHIKARI SHITAL ADHIKARI HISTORY MAJOR

1370461 ANKITA BARAI GOUTAM BARAI HISTORY MAJOR

1370462 ANKITA MONDAL TAPAS KR MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370463 ANTARA MANDAL SANJIT MANDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370464 ANTARA ROY HARI CHANDRA ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370465 ANU PAL MAKHAN PAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370466 ANUPOM SARKAR AMAL SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370467 ANURADHA BISWAS BIDYUT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR



1370468 ANUSREE BISWAS ANANDA MOHAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370469 APU BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370470 ARGHA DAS ABINASH DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370471 ARIJIT BISWAS ASIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370472 ARINA BOSE ASHOK BOSE HISTORY MAJOR

1370473 ARMAN SARDAR MUNJILA ALI SARDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370474 ARNAB DEBNATH BALAI DEBNATH HISTORY MAJOR

1370475 ARNAB SARKAR ANSHAPATI SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370476 ARPAN SARKAR ARABINDA SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370477 ARPITA BARAI RAMESH BARAI HISTORY MAJOR

1370478 ARPITA BISWAS ARABINDU BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370479 ARPITA HALDER PABAN HALDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370480 ARUNA SARKAR AJAY SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370481 ARUP BISWAS ANIMESH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370482 ARUP MONDAL KARTICK MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370483 ASHA MUNIRISHI NRIPEN MUNIRISHI HISTORY MAJOR

1370484 ASMANTARA DAFADAR IMAN DAFADAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370485 ATAL SARKAR MANARANJAN SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370486 ATANU BISWAS ASIM BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370487 ATANU ROY APURBA KUMAR ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370488 AYAN BISWAS ASIM BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370489 AYAN BISWAS ASIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370490 AYAN ROY RABIN ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370491 AYOY SARKAR AJIT SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370492 BABUSONA BAKSHI BISWAJIT BAKSHI HISTORY MAJOR

1370493 BADHAN BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370494 BAKUL SARKAR RATAN SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370495 BANNA BISWAS BADAL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370496 BAPPA MONDAL PINTU MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370497 BAPPA PRAMANIK BINAY PRAMANIK HISTORY MAJOR

1370498 BARSHA MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370499 BARSON BISWAS SANDIP BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370500 BIBEK SARKAR BIKASH SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370501 BIJAY MONDAL AJAY MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370502 BIJOY BISWAS HARAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370503 BIKRAM DAS BABAI DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370504 BIKRAM SARKAR NIRMAL SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370505 BIKROM BISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370506 BIPLAB HALDER BISWANATH HALDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370507 BIPLAB MAJUMDER BINOD MAJUMDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370508 BIPLOB BISWAS BIJON BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370509 BIPRO BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370510 BISHU MAJUMDER BHABATOSH MAJUMDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370511 BISWAJIT ADHIKARI SUNIL ADHIKARI HISTORY MAJOR

1370512 BISWAJIT DAS ASIT DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370513 BITHIKA BISWAS DILIP BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370514 BRISTI BARAI BIDHAN  BARAI HISTORY MAJOR



1370515 CHINMOY SADHUKHAN BHARAT SADHUKHAN HISTORY MAJOR

1370516 DEBASHIS MONDAL TARUN MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370517 DEEPA BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370518 DHRUBAJYOTI BISWAS ANUKUL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370519 DIBAS SARKAR NITISH SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370520 DIBYAJIT SADHUKHAN DEBASISH SADHUKHAN HISTORY MAJOR

1370521 DIBYENDU PANTI BRINDABON PANTI HISTORY MAJOR

1370522 DIP AIYER LATE DINESH AIYER HISTORY MAJOR

1370523 DIP BALA NILRATAN BALA HISTORY MAJOR

1370524 DIPA CHAKRAPANI BIKASH CHAKRAPANI HISTORY MAJOR

1370525 DIPANWITA BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370526 DIPAYEN BISWAS DIPANKAR BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370527 DIPTA SARKAR DEBABRATA SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370528 DIYA SAHA GANESH SAHA HISTORY MAJOR

1370529 DONA BISWAS BHABANANDA BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370530 DURJOY MALLICK DULAL MALLICK HISTORY MAJOR

1370531 DURJOY SARKAR SWAPAN SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370532 ESITA MAJUMDER HIMANGSHU MAJUMDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370533 FAHAMEDA GAIN AJIBAR GAIN HISTORY MAJOR

1370534 FARAD DAFADAR ASHADUL DAFADAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370535 GANESH MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370536 GOURAB BISWAS GOBINDA BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370537 GOURAV BALA GOURANGA BALA HISTORY MAJOR

1370538 GOUTAM ROY JHANTU ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370539 HIMALAY MAJUMDAR TUSHAR MAJUMDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370540 HITESH ROY RAJ KUMAR ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370541 INDRANI BISWAS UJJAL KANTI BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370542 ISRAFIL MONDAL JAMAL MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370543 ITU BISWAS BIJAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370544 JAYEETA HALDER JIBAN HALDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370545 JEET BISWAS SATYEN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370546 JHUMA BALA ANANDA BALA HISTORY MAJOR

1370547 JIT BISWAS BISHNU BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370548 JOY BISWAS GOBINDA BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370549 JOY MONDAL DEBDAS MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370550 JOYDEB BISWAS TOKAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370551 JYOTI BISWAS BHARAT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370552 KANU BISWAS ARABINDU BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370553 KIRAN SHETTY KISHOR SHETTY HISTORY MAJOR

1370554 KRISHANU BISWAS ARKO KRIPASHINDHU BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370555 KRISHNA DAS ASHUDEB DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370556 KRISHNANDU BISWAS GOLAK BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370557 LABANI BISWAS SAMAR BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370558 LABANI BISWAS LALTU BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370559 LAXMI BISWAS SHIBU BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370560 LAXMI DAS NIKHIL DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370561 LIPI MALLICK JATIN MALLICK HISTORY MAJOR



1370562 LISA BASU SUKHARANJAN BASU HISTORY MAJOR

1370563 LUNA MAHATO DULAL MAHATO HISTORY MAJOR

1370564 MAHEMA BISWAS MAHANANDA BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370565 MAMPI SARDAR BIJOY SARDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370566 MANGALDIP JOWARDAR BINAY JOWARDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370567 MANOB MONDAL MANORANJAN MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370568 MEGHLA BISWAS NRIPEN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370569 MILAN TALUKDAR MIRO TALUKDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370570 MOU BARUI SUBHASH BARUI HISTORY MAJOR

1370571 MRINMOY PAL SADANANDA PAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370572 MUSTAKIN MONDAL MUSAF MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370573 NANDINI BISWAS HARIPADA BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370574 NANDITA MONDAL BIBHASH MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370575 NASRIN KHATUN ATEHAR MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370576 NIPA BISWAS AJIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370577 NUPUR MONDAL GOPAL MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370578 OBAIDULLA MONDAL RAFIKUL MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370579 OCHHIULLA MONDAL KARIM MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370580 OLIULLA MONDAL KARIM MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370581 PABITRA BAGCHI VOGIRATH BAGCHI HISTORY MAJOR

1370582 PALLAB TIKADAR MILON TIKADAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370583 PALLABI MAJUMDER GOKUL MAJUMDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370584 PALTU ROY SUBRATO ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370585 PAPIYA BISWAS PROSANTA BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370586 PARAN SIKDAR BIDHAN SIKDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370587 PARBATI BAGCHI KRISHNA BAGCHI HISTORY MAJOR

1370588 PAYEL MAJUMDER SANJIT MAJUMDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370589 PIYALI BISWAS PRABHASH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370590 POLY ADHIKARY GANESH ADHIKARY HISTORY MAJOR

1370591 PRANTA BISWAS BHABESH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370592 PRATYASHA BISWAS PRABIN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370593 PREETAM MALLICK NIRMAL MALLICK HISTORY MAJOR

1370594 PRINCE BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370595 PRITAM BISWAS PANKAJ BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370596 PRITAM MONDAL PROSANTA MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370597 PRIYA BALA AJIT BALA HISTORY MAJOR

1370598 PRIYA BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370599 PRIYA HALDER SAILEN HALDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370600 PRIYANKA BALA SUSHIL BALA HISTORY MAJOR

1370601 PRIYANKA BISWAS SMARAJIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370602 PRIYANKA ROY BIREN ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370603 PROBIR BISWAS PARITOSH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370604 PROBIR BISWAS TAPAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370605 PROMA BALA RAJARAM BALA HISTORY MAJOR

1370606 PRONAB SARKAR PRADIP KUMAR SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370607 PROTASHA BISWAS BABU BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370608 PRYANSHU MAJUMDER GANESH MAJUMDER HISTORY MAJOR



1370609 PUJA BISWAS KUMUD BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370610 PUJA BISWAS BIMAL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370611 PUJA MAJUMDER MANTU MAJUMDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370612 PUJA MONDAL NABA MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370613 RAHIT BISWAS DILIP KUMAR BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370614 RAHUL DAS RAM CHANDRA DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370615 RAHUL DAS GHANTU DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370616 RAHUL HALDAR SHYAMAL HALDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370617 RAHUL HALDER KHAGENDRA NATH HALDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370618 RAHUL MONDAL MANOTOSH MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370619 RAJ BISWAS NIKHIL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370620 RAJ KUMAR SARKAR RAM CHANDRA SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370621 RAJAT MANDAL JOYDEB MANDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370622 RAJESH SARDAR RAJIB SARDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370623 RAKESH BISWAS LAXMAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370624 RAKESH MANDAL BIDYUT MANDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370625 RAKIBUL MONDAL KAMAL HOSEN MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370626 RAMPROSAD BISWAS PANCHANAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370627 RANA MONDAL ANARUL MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370628 RANJAN BISWAS RANJIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370629 RANO BOSE SUKLAL BOSE HISTORY MAJOR

1370630 RATNA BISWAS GOBINDA BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370631 RIJIA MANDAL NASIR MANDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370632 RIK MANDAL PARITOSH MANDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370633 RIKTA BISWAS AMAL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370634 RIKTAM MONDAL SAMIRON MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370635 RIMI DEY RATAN KUMAR DEY HISTORY MAJOR

1370636 RIMJIM BACHAR SUBHASH BACHAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370637 RIMPA BISWAS RABINDRA NATH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370638 RIMPA ROY PANKAJ ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370639 RIMPA TIKADAR ABHIJIT TIKADAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370640 RINKI SARKAR SUDHANSHU SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370641 RIPAN BISWAS NARAYAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370642 RIPON BISWAS RATAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370643 RIYA BISWAS PRABHASH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370644 RIYA MAJUMDER SIDDHISHWAR MAJUMDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370645 RIYA MONDAL BINOD MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370646 RIYA SARKAR SUJAN SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370647 ROHIT MONDAL BAPI MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370648 RONI BISWAS GOUTAM BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370649 RUDRANIL DAS RUPKUMAR DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370650 RUPESH BAGCHI KRISHNA BAGCHI HISTORY MAJOR

1370651 SABUJ BISWAS SUNIL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370652 SAGAR BISWAS GANAPATI BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370653 SAGAR MANDAL PABAN MANDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370654 SAGAR SIKDAR GOUTAM SIKDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370655 SAHENTANU DAS GOPAL CHANDRA DAS HISTORY MAJOR



1370656 SAJIB KUMAR ROY SAMIR KUMAR ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370657 SAKILA KHATUN TAJ UDDIN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370658 SAMAPTI BISWAS NIRMAL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370659 SAMIM MONDAL HARUN ALI MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370660 SAMIN MONDAL BABUL MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370661 SAMIRAN BISWAS NIMAI BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370662 SAMPA BISWAS NIMAI BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370663 SAMPA KHAMARIA RAKHAL KHAMARIA HISTORY MAJOR

1370664 SAMPAD MALAKAR MRIDUL MALAKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370665 SAMPAD ROY MRIGENDRA ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370666 SAMRAT BISWAS RAMESH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370667 SAMRAT BISWAS KSHITISH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370668 SANCHITA BISWAS NARESH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370669 SANCHITA MONDAL SANJOY MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370670 SANDIP SARKAR SUBRATA SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370671 SANGITA MONDAL ARJUN MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370672 SANGITA PRAMANICK ARABINDA PRAMANICK HISTORY MAJOR

1370673 SANKAR DEY ALOK DEY HISTORY MAJOR

1370674 SANTANU SADHUKHAN SUSANTA SADHUKHAN HISTORY MAJOR

1370675 SAPTARSHI MANDAL SUKUMAR MANDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370676 SARASWATI MONDAL ARIJIT MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370677 SARMINA DHABAK KUTUB UDDIN DHABAK HISTORY MAJOR

1370678 SATABDI BARUI SUSANTA BARUI HISTORY MAJOR

1370679 SATHI BISWAS SUNIL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370680 SATHI BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370681 SATHI SARKAR UTTAM SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370682 SAYAN BAIDYA NARAYAN BAIDYA HISTORY MAJOR

1370683 SAYAN BISWAS SWAPAN KUMAR BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370684 SAYAN DEY GANESH DEY HISTORY MAJOR

1370685 SAYAN SAHA SASTI SAHA HISTORY MAJOR

1370686 SAYANDIP BISWAS SADHAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370687 SAYANI SARKAR SUNIL SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370688 SHAAN BHOUMIK SUBHASH BHOUMIK HISTORY MAJOR

1370689 SHARMILA BISWAS SARAJIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370690 SHILON ROY PRADIP ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370691 SHOVAN PAL BIMAL KUMAR PAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370692 SHRABANI DAS NEMAI DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370693 SHUBHA ROY DAYAL ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370694 SHUBRA DWIP MANDAL AMARJIT MANDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370695 SHUVAM DAS SHIBU DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370696 SHUVO BISWAS RAJEN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370697 SHUVO HALDER PARITOSH HALDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370698 SNEHA MONDAL NISHIKANTA MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370699 SNEHA ROY BIKASH ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370700 SOHAG MONDAL SAMAR MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370701 SOHOM DIP SARKAR SOUMEN SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370702 SOMA SARKAR RAJU SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR



1370703 SONIA BISWAS PRATAP BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370704 SOUBHIK BISWAS BHIM BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370705 SOUMEN SARKAR GOBINDA SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370706 SOUNAB BISWAS SUBIR KUMAR BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370707 SOURAV SARKAR SAMAR SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370708 SOURAVI ROY PROSANT ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370709 SOUVIK BALA SANKAR BALA HISTORY MAJOR

1370710 SUBHAJIT BHOWMICK NITYANANDA BHOWMICK HISTORY MAJOR

1370711 SUBHAJIT BISWAS SUVENDU BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370712 SUBHAJIT MANDAL SWAPAN MANDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370713 SUBHAJIT MANDAL RANJIT MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370714 SUBHAJIT SARDER NEPAL SARDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370715 SUBHO MONDAL SUSHANTA MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370716 SUBHOJIT BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370717 SUBHRAJIT SARKAR SUSHEN SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370718 SUBROTA MONDAL NITYAGOPAL MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370719 SUCHITRA SARDAR SAILEN SARDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370720 SUDESHNA BISWAS BIDYUT KUMAR BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370721 SUDIP BISWAS SHYAMAL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370722 SUDIP MONDAL SURESH MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370723 SUJAL BISWAS UJJAL BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370724 SUJIT GAIN SUSHIL GAIN HISTORY MAJOR

1370725 SUJOY BISWAS SUBODH BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370726 SULTAN DAFADER CHAKBAR ALI DAFADER HISTORY MAJOR

1370727 SUMAN BISWAS RANJIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370728 SUMAN SHEIK SHAHEEN SEKH HISTORY MAJOR

1370729 SUMATI SAMADDAR KRISHNA SAMADDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370730 SUNANDA GHOSH SADHAN GHOSH HISTORY MAJOR

1370731 SUNIL SARDAR PURNA SARDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370732 SUPARNA MONDAL SUKDEB MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

1370733 SUPRIYA CHAKRAPANI SADHAN CHAKRAPANI HISTORY MAJOR

1370734 SUPRIYA GHOSH MADAN GHOSH HISTORY MAJOR

1370735 SUSHMA ROY BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY HISTORY MAJOR

1370736 SUSHMITA MAJUMDAR SUJIT MAJUMDAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370737 SUSHMITA SARKAR SAMARESH SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370738 SUSMITA BISWAS JOYDEB BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370739 SWAIN BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370740 SWASTIKA DAS SHYAMAL DAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370741 SWASTIKA MUKHERJEE SOMNATH MUKHERJEE HISTORY MAJOR

1370742 TAMANNA DHABAK JAMAL UDDIN DHABAK HISTORY MAJOR

1370743 TANISHA BISWAS TULSI BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370744 TANMOY SARKAR TARAK SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

1370745 TARUN HALDER TARAK HALDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370746 TESHA BALA PRASANTA BALA HISTORY MAJOR

1370747 TISHA MAHALDER SWAPAN MAHALDER HISTORY MAJOR

1370748 TITHI MALLICK BIPLAB MALLICK HISTORY MAJOR

1370749 TOMAL MONDAL TABLU MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR



1370750 TRISHA BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370751 TRISHA BISWAS SUVASH CHANDRA BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

1370752 UJJWAL BARUI BISWAJIT BARUI HISTORY MAJOR

1370753 MRINMOY PAL MOHIT PAL MATHEMATICS MAJOR

1370754 PROMIT BISWAS PARIMAL BISWAS MATHEMATICS MAJOR

1370755 ROHIT ADHIKARY RATAN ADHIKARY PHILOSOPHY MAJOR

1370756 SAPTADIPA BISWAS ABHIJIT BISWAS PHILOSOPHY MAJOR

1370757 AYAN DAS BINAY DAS PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370758 BAISAKHI ROY TAPAS ROY PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370759 BILASH MONDAL BIJOY KUMAR MONDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370760 DEB SARKAR CHAITANYA SARKAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370761 JYOTIRMAY BAGCHI JIBAN KRISHNA BAGCHI PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370762 KEKA MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370763 LABANI SARKAR MANASH SARKAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370764 MALA SARKAR MONORANJAN SARKAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370765 NAYAN DEY BAPI DEY PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370766 NIKITA HALDER NITYA HARI HALDER PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370767 POLY MODAK SRIBASH MODAK PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370768 PUSKAR HALDAR TAPAN HALDAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370769 PUSPITA GHOSH PRAKASH GHOSH PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370770 RAJIB MANDI SURESH MANDI PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370771 RIMA MONDAL TAPAN KUMAR MONDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370772 ROHIT DAS TIMIR KUMAR DAS PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370773 RONI MANDAL BIJAN MANDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370774 SATHI BAG SWAPAN BAG PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370775 SOUVIK PAUL KARTICK PAUL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370776 SUMAN DURLAV MANIK DURLAV PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370777 SUPRAVA DUTTA DIPAN DUTTA PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370778 SUSHAMA ROY SWAPAN ROY PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370779 SWASTIKA SARKAR SAHADEB SARKAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370780 TIPAN DAS PANKAJ DAS PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

1370781 ATANU BISWAS TAPAN BISWAS PHYSICS MAJOR

1370782 DHRUBAJYOTI HALDER TAPAN KUMAR HALDER PHYSICS MAJOR

1370783 PARTHA PRATIM BISWAS BIJAY BISWAS PHYSICS MAJOR

1370784 PARTHA SARATHI BISWAS BIJAY BISWAS PHYSICS MAJOR

1370785 PRINCE ANTONY ROZARIO JAYANTO ROZARIO PHYSICS MAJOR

1370786 RAJA DAS KARTICK DAS PHYSICS MAJOR

1370787 SOUMYADEEP MAJUMDER NIRMAL CHANDRA MAJUMDER PHYSICS MAJOR

1370788 SUJAY BISWAS SHRIBAS BISWAS PHYSICS MAJOR

1370789 SURYENDU ADHIKARY SUBRATA ADHIKARY PHYSICS MAJOR

1370790 ABHIJIT BHADRA RAMESHB BHADRA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370791 ABHIJIT BISWAS MANMATHA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370792 ABHISHEK BISWAS DINABANDHU BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370793 ABIR BISWAS AMITABHA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370794 AGNIDH BISWAS BIJAY BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370795 AJOY GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370796 AKASH BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR



1370797 AKASH BISWAS TARUN BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370798 AKASH DAS BIKASH DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370799 AMIYO PANDEY ASIT PANDEY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370800 ANANYA BISWAS PARIMAL KUMAR BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370801 ANKIT MANDAL BISWAJIT MANDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370802 ANKITA DAS ABHIJIT DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370803 ANKITA MAJHI KHUDIRAM MAJHI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370804 ANMESHA BANERJEE ARUN BANARJEE POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370805 ANUP ROY GANESH ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370806 ANUSHKA BISWAS ADWAIT KUMAR BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370807 APARNA BISWAS AJIT BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370808 ARANYA SARKAR DIP SARKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370809 ARIJIT BACHAR MADHAB BACHAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370810 ARIJIT SAHA GANESH SAHA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370811 ARITRA BISWAS SANTOSH BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370812 ARITRA BISWAS SUKANTA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370813 ARJUN TIKADAR ASHOKE TIKADAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370814 AROTI MONDAL GANESH MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370815 ARPITA ADHIKARI ANANDA ADHIKARI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370816 ARPITA GHOSH PRABHAT GHOSH POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370817 ARTHO BISWAS AMOL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370818 ARUN BISWAS AMRITA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370819 ARUNIMA SARKAR RAMESH SARKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370820 ARUP KANTI BISWAS KRISHANADHAN BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370821 AVI BISWAS ABONI BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370822 AVIJIT BISWAS SUKUMAR BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370823 AVIJIT BISWAS SHANKAR  BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370824 AVINABA MONDAL ATISH MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370825 AVISHEK BISWAS ASHOK BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370826 AYAN BISWAS NILOTPAL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370827 AYAN BISWAS ANANDA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370828 AYAN BISWAS AMAR BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370830 AYANTIKA DEY PRANESH KUMAR DEY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370831 BABAI BISWAS BIMAL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370832 BALAI BISWAS NISHIT BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370833 BANYA BISWAS ANANDA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370834 BAPAN BISWAS BIDHAN BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370835 BHASKAR BALA BHABENDRANATH BALA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370836 BIJAYA SAMAJDER KHOKAN SAMAJDAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370837 BIKRAM BISWAS BIBEKANANDA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370838 BILTU BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370839 BIPASHA CHATTERJEE BIPLAB CHATTERJEE POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370840 BONI ROY DINESH ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370841 BRISTI BISWAS ASHIM BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370842 DEB BISWAS MANIK BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370843 DEBASISH BISWAS KASHINATH BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370844 DEBATRA TIKADAR KUMUDRANJAN TIKADAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR



1370845 DEBOTOSH ROY DIPESH ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370846 DEEP BISWAS DULAL CHANDRA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370847 DEEP ROY DILIP ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370848 DEVRAJ BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370849 DIP SIKDAR BISWAJIT SIKDAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370850 DIPA DHALI DIPAK DHALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370851 DIPAM MONDAL JAYANTA MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370852 DIPTA HALDER BIKASH HALDER POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370853 DISHA BISWAS SUJIT BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370854 HEMAL SAMADDER BIREN SAMADDER POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370855 ITI SIKDAR KUMARESH SIKDAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370856 JAHIR MONDAL JAMAL MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370857 JAYDEEP GHOSH GOPAL GHOSH POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370858 JAYEETA BISWAS BILAS BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370859 JAYITA DAS RANJIT DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370860 JEET BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370861 JITU BISWAS NILRATAN BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370862 JOY BISWAS SAMAR BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370863 JYOTI ROY JAGADISH CHANDRA ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370864 KAPILDEB BALA KRISHNAPADA BALA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370865 KHUSHINA MONDAL BONI AMIN MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370866 KOYEL BANIK GOUR BANIK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370867 KOYEL BISWAS BISHNU BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370868 KOYEL BISWAS SHYAMAL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370869 KRISHNA BISWAS PHANINDRA NATH BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370870 LIZA BISWAS JAGADISH BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370871 MAHIROON KHATUN MAIDUL MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370872 MANAB BHOWMIK MANIK CHANDRA BHOWMIK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370873 MANDIRA BISWAS MANIK BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370874 MD MAHARAJ MONDAL AMIN ` MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370875 MEGHA PODDAR DEBEN PODDAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370876 NAYAN BISWAS LALIT BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370877 NIKITA BALA MAHANANDA BALA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370878 NILKAMAL MONDAL SAKTIPADA MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370879 PALLABI ROY PARITOSH ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370880 PIU BISWAS GOPAL CHANDRA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370881 PIU BISWAS SUBAL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370882 POULOMI SAMAJDAR PANKAJ KUMAR SAMAJDAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370883 PRANTIK SARKAR PRODIP KR SARKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370884 PRAPTI BISWAS SHYAMAL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370885 PRASENJIT MAJUMDER SUSHANTA MAJUMDER POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370886 PRATIM RAY PIJUSH KANTI RAY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370887 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY SHIBNATH CHAKRABORTY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370888 PRITI PARAI RABINDRA NATH PARAI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370889 PRIYANSHU SAHA JAYANTA SAHA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370890 PROTTAY BISWAS PROLLAD BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370891 PUJA BISWAS AMARESH KUMAR BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR



1370892 PUJA BISWAS BAISHNAB BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370893 PUJA BISWAS HIMANGSHU BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370894 PURNIMA BALA NABA KUMAR BALA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370895 RAAJ THAPA BADAL THAPA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370896 RAHUL BISWAS MAHANANDA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370897 RAJ BISWAS RAMESH BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370898 RAKESH HIRA PRODIP HIRA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370899 RAKHI BISWAS NITYA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370900 RAKTIM HALDER TIMIR HALDER POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370901 RANAK ROY RADHAKANTA ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370902 RANJU BISWAS PARESH CHANDRA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370903 RANKIT BISWAS RIPAN BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370904 RIMA DHABAK MOMINUR DHABAK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370905 RIMPA BISWAS SAMIRAN BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370906 RIMPA MONDAL NILRATAN MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370907 RISHITA BISWAS BIJAN KUMAR BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370908 RIYA KUNDU DIPEN KUMAR KUNDU POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370909 RIYA ROY RABIN ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370910 ROHIT BISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370911 ROKI THAPA BADAL THAPA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370912 ROUNAK BISWAS GOUTAM BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370913 RUBI MONDAL DASHARATH MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370914 RUMA BISWAS PARITOSH BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370915 SABUJ DAS LAXMAN DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370916 SABUJ ROY SHYAMAL ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370917 SADHAN DAS SURESH DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370918 SADHAN SHARMA PARESH SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370919 SADHONA ROY SHISIR ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370920 SAIKAT BALA SUNIL BALA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370921 SAIN MANDAL MAJNU MANDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370922 SAJAHAN MANDAL REJABUL MANDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370923 SAJIB BISWAS SANAT BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370924 SAJIB MAJUMDAR SANJAY MAJUMDAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370925 SALMA KHATUN BILLAL MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370926 SAMIT KIRTANIA PARIMAL KIRTANIA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370927 SAMPAD MAITRA NITYA MAITRA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370928 SANCHARI DAS SHAKTI DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370929 SANGITA BASU SUBRATA BASU POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370930 SANIA KHATUN KIRAMAT MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370931 SANJU SARKAR BIPLAB SARKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370932 SAYAN BISWAS JAYDEB BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370933 SAYANTANI BASAK SUBAL BASAK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370934 SHIULI SARKAR BINAY SARKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370935 SHOURAVE ROY MARU ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370936 SHOVAN BHOWMICK SUBAL BHOWMICK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370937 SHRABANA BISWAS BARUN KUMAR BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370938 SHUBHAJIT BISWAS HARIBHAKTA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR



1370939 SHUVO MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370940 SHUVRAJIT SAHA SUJIT KUMAR SAHA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370941 SIMRAN BISWAS MILAN BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370942 SITHI BISWAS SUSAN BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370943 SNEHA BISWAS KARTICK CHANDRA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370944 SOMIK HALDAR BISWAJIT HALDAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370945 SONALI ADHIKRY BHOLA ADHIKARY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370946 SOUMYAJIT BISWAS SUJIT BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370947 SOURAJIT BHOWMICK ABHIJIT BHOWMICK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370948 SOURAV DUTTA GOBINDA DUTTA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370949 SOUVIK BISWAS SUKUMAR BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370950 SOUVIK MAJUMDER SUJIT MAJUMDER POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370951 SOUVIK ROY SUKUMAR ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370952 SOUVIK SARKAR SANJAY SARKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370953 SUBARNA BISWAS RATAN BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370954 SUBHRAJIT BISWAS SUBHRANSU BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370955 SUBOH BISWAS SHYAMAL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370956 SUBRATA MANDAL BIBHUTI MANDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370958 SUDIP BHAKTA SHYAMAL BHAKTA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370959 SUDIP BISWAS DULAL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370960 SUDIP DAS KAMAL DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370961 SUDIPTO SARKAR SUSHANTA SARKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370962 SUJOY BISWAS DIPU BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370963 SUKANTA BHOWMICK DIPANKAR BHOWMICK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370964 SULTANA MONDAL AKUMADDIN MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370965 SUPRIYA ADHIKARY SANTANU ADHIKARY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370966 SURAJ BISWAS GOBINDA BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370967 SURAJ MONDAL KRISHNAPADA MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370968 SURAJ MONDAL ABUL KALAM AZAD MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370969 SURYA MANDAL TILAK MANDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370970 SUVODIP DAS SUDHANGSHU DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370971 SWAGATAM DHALI SUBHANKAR DHALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370972 SWEETY BISWAS NEPAL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370973 TAMA SARKAR SUKDEB SARKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370974 TANIA MONDAL TAPAS MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370975 TANMOY BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370976 TANMOY ROY NIKHIL RANJAN ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370977 TANU ROY TAPAS KUMAR ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370978 TARAK BISWAS HARASHIT BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370979 TINA BISWAS SARAJIT BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370980 TIRTHO BISWAS AMOL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370981 TRISHA MANDAL TAPAN MANDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370982 TRISHAN SWARNAKAR KRISHNA SWARNAKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370983 UTSA BISWAS UTPAL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370984 UTSA MITRA BARUN MITRA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370985 YEAMIN MONDAL AHAMMAD ALI MONDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

1370986 YUBARAJ BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR



1370987 ANTARA BISWAS ASIM BISWAS SANSKRIT MAJOR

1370988 MOUMITA SARKAR MANOTOSH SARKAR SANSKRIT MAJOR

1370989 PRERANA BISWAS RATHINDRA NATH BISWAS SANSKRIT MAJOR

1370990 BIPLAB BISWAS SAGAR BISWAS SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

1370991 CRITI SARKAR MINTAN SARKAR SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

1370992 JOY BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

1370993 MEGHLA BISWAS SANATAN BISWAS SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

1370994 PIU SAMADDAR BIPUL SAMADDAR SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

1370995 RAJA HALDER SANJIT HALDER SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

1370996 RAJA SARKAR KALIPADA SARKAR SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

1370997 SARMILA HALDER SANATAN HALDER SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

1370998 SATYAJIT SARKAR SUJAN SARKAR SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

1370999 SAURAV ADHIKARY BROJEN ADHIKARY SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

1371000 TUHIN BISWAS ASIT BISWAS SOCIOLOGY MAJOR


